
CITY OF HARRISBURG 
REGISTERED DAY CARE PROVIDERS 

Updated 3/05/21

DAY CARE BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS DAY CARE PROVIDER PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS
Aleck Daycare 201 E. Maple Street Karen Aleck 743-5426 Karen_aleck@hotmail.com

Angel Treehouse Daycare 600 Teddy Street Katrina Catron 323-9223 angeltreehousedaycare@hotmail.com

Cassandra's Daycare 509 Almond Avenue Cassandra McManus-Luke 321-5919 cass16981@hotmail.com

Erin Lewis Child Care 402 Adrianna Avenue Erin Lewis 215-4681 e.lewis@msn.com

Fredericksen Daycare 502 Legendary Drive Rachel Fredericksen 682-9079 rachelgaulke@yahoo.com

Kangaroo Kids Child Care 405 Claudia Avenue Traci Haala 320-368-2260 thehaalas@icloud.com

Kelsey's Daycare 308 Thelma Avenue Kelsey Blair 712-330-5327 kelsey1490@hotmail.com

Kiddie Cove Daycare 621 St Jerome Street Amy Pauley 212-7083 amy.marie.hudson@outlook.com

Kiddie Cove Daycare 505 Tiger Street Gina Krier 491-4589 regina_cuka@hotmail.com

Kids First Child Care 605 Perry Lane Erica Niemeyer 595-5450 jae412@hotmail.com

Lynn Binford Daycare 608 Perry Lane S Lynn Binford 359-5343 binnie127@hotmail.com

Moeller's Munchkins 109 Perry Lane Calless Erb 212-6613 moellersmunchkins@gmail.com

Play and Learn Daycare 420 Pittsburgh Avenue Shannon Willard 743-5467 playandlearn@sio.midco.net

Prairie Angels Daycare 605 Prairie Street Jill Bartels 712-898-6040 jlz001@yahoo.com

Punkin Patch Daycare 602 Laura Street Wendi Hogan 261-1492 wendi.hogan2010@gmail.com

Snicklefritz 414 N. Cliff Avenue Tyfany McKnelly 376-4647 tmcknelly@live.com

Sweet Pea Child Care 411 Adrianna Avenue Amanda Kruger 413-8946 sweetpeachildcare3@gmail.com

Tammy's Daycare 505 Main Street Tammy Hass 940-3910 bthass@iw.net

Tiger Tots Preschool & Childcare, Inc. 100 Shebal Avenue Ste D Travis Hendrix 213-1314 travis@tigertotssd.com

Tiny Tigers Playhouse 415 Thelma Avenue Brooklin Leedom 610-7772 brooklinp01@gmail.com
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